
    

Updated 7/31/2017

Date Day Opponent Place Boys Girls Bus
26-Aug Sat Jamboree Helena 10:30 12:00 8:00 1 bus

31-Aug Thu Great Falls CMR Home 3:00 5:00

2-Sep Sat Great Falls High There 11:00 1:00  7:00 2 Lin

8-Sep Fri Billings West There 4:00 4:00  1:00 1 Lin

9-Sep Sat Billings Senior There 11:00 11:00

12-Sep Tue Bozeman There 7:00 5:00 2:30 2 buses

16-Sep Sat Billings Skyview There 1:00 1:00 8:00 1 Lin

23-Sep Sat Billings Senior Home 1:00 1:00

26-Sep Tue Great Falls High Home 3:00 5:00

28-Sep Thu Great Falls CMR There 5:00 3:00 11:00 2 Lin

6-Oct Fri Billings Skyview Home 3:00 5:00

7-Oct Sat Billings West Home 1:00 1:00

12-Oct Thu Bozeman Home 3:00 5:00

Playoffs TBA

T-S State @ Missoula Missoula

Date Day Opponent Place Boys Girls
31-Aug Thu Great Falls CMR Home 5:00 3:00

2-Sep Sat Great Falls High There 1:00 11:00

12-Sep Tue Bozeman There 3:30 3:30

19-Sep Tue Bozeman There 5:00 3:00 12:30 1 bus

26-Sep Tue Great Falls HIgh Home 5:00 3:00

28-Sep Thu Great Falls CMR There 3:00 5:00

5-Oct Thu Bozeman Home 4:00 4:00

12-Oct Thu Bozeman Home 5:00 3:00

VARSITY

JUNIOR VARSITY--Travels with varsity unless specified

                    Butte High Bulldog Soccer 2017


